SS-DAX www.daikinac.com 08/23
Supersedes 01/23
ELECTRIC AIR HANDLERS
FOR 7½ & 10-TON SPLIT SYSTEMS
■ Standard Features
•	 TXV Control; Units have two (2) thermal
expansion valves
•	 DAX units feature two 5-speed direct-drive motors

6 www.daikinac.com SS-DAX SS-DAX www.daikinac.com 7
Electric Heater Kits
Air
Handler
AHKD
Model
Nominal
kW
Electrical
Data Stages Weight
(lbs.) MCA¹ MOP²
DAX0904**
and
DAX1204**
None N/A 208-240/3/60 N/A N/A 15.5 / 15.5 20 / 20
AHKD15-3A 15 208-240/3/60 1 56 56.3 / 62.4 60 / 70
AHKD20-3A 20 208-240/3/60 2 59 69.4/77.4 70 / 80
AHKD30-3A 30 208-240/3/60 2 60 95.4/108 100 / 110
None N/A 460/3/60 N/A N/A 5.2 15
AHKD15-4A 15 480/3/60 1 55 28.3 30
AHKD20-4A 20 480/3/60 2 57 35.8 40
AHKD30-4A 30 480/3/60 2 58 50.9 60
¹   Minimum Circuit Ampacity
²   Maximum Overcurrent Protection
Notes:
•	 These air handlers do not have factory-installed electric heat. The above-listed kits are the ONLY heater kits that